Position Other Positions Held

Director Of Nutrition Services

Confidential Secretary-
Nutrition Services

Food Service Pupil/Personnel
Analyst

Food Service Worker/Driver

Accounting Specialist-Nutrition
Services

Nutrition Services Custodian

Nutrition Services Field
Specialist

Nutrition Services Custodian

K-12 Education Entity

Perris Elementary

Perris Elementary

Perris Elementary

Perris Elementary

Perris Elementary

Perris Elementary

Perris Elementary

Perris Elementary

Department

Nutritional Services
District Office

Nutritional Services
District Office

Nutritional Services
District Office

Nutritional Services
District Office

Nutritional Services
District Office

Nutritional Services
District Office

Nutritional Services
District Office

Nutritional Services
District Office

Total Wages

$154,331

$75.019

$70,264

$54,166

$51,272

$42,817

$36,390

$11,328

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$30,237

$19,883

$19,327

$17,800

$8,567

$14,461

$10,629

$1,760



