Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Nutrition Services		Perris Elementary	Nutritional Services District Office	\$154,331	\$30,237
Confidential Secretary- Nutrition Services		Perris Elementary	Nutritional Services District Office	\$75,019	\$19,883
Food Service Pupil/Personnel Analyst		Perris Elementary	Nutritional Services District Office	\$70,264	\$19,327
Food Service Worker/Driver		Perris Elementary	Nutritional Services District Office	\$54,166	\$17,800
Accounting Specialist-Nutrition Services		Perris Elementary	Nutritional Services District Office	\$51,272	\$8,567
Nutrition Services Custodian		Perris Elementary	Nutritional Services District Office	\$42,817	\$14,461
Nutrition Services Field Specialist		Perris Elementary	Nutritional Services District Office	\$36,390	\$10,629
Nutrition Services Custodian		Perris Elementary	Nutritional Services District Office	\$11,328	\$1,760